In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insofvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
setooszomotme NOtice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

M

24/1 1/201 8
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number | 0 FEF’?FF’T

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Ghetz Limited

hold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Paul David

Surname Williams

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | The Shard

Street | 32 Leondon Bridge Street

Post town i London

County/Region 1

ot [ [€[1] [e[s[o]

Country |

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Benjamin John °8::‘:;i'5i‘::cig§;°t:) rell us about

Surname Wiles another liquidator.

Liquidator's address

Buldng aneiumbr | The Shard O i s

Street I 32 London Bridge Street anather liquidator.
|

Post town | London

County/Region |

Postcode [sTe[1] [ofsfel

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

I Date of statement of affairs
o fofr [T [alolife
Statement of affairs
| attach;
3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of}cuueué\

m Sign and d#e )

Liguidator’s signature | Signawre {

X
[ SV i

Signature date F;FB— WW HWFW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Lontact name

Satvik Walia

All information on this form will appear on the
pubfic record.

@ Where to send

L{ompany name

Duff & Phelps Ltd

Address

The Shard

Post town

London
County/Region

|
|
’ 32 London Bridge Street
|
|

Postcode

[slela] lsfsfef

J Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

2 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of affairs
Company Name: Ghetz Limited
Company Numhber: 05226730

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Ghetz Limited of Greenway House, Sugarswell Business Park,
Shenington, Banbury, Oxon, OX15 BHW

on 8 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days befare the date of the resclution for
winding up.

Statement of Truth

| bedieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are full, true and compiste statement
of the affairs of the Company as at & November 2018.

Full name Joao Canos Archetti Conrado

0-1!4/\[@04@




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A - Summary of Assets
Assets Baok Estimated
Value to realise
£ £

Assets specificaily pledged

Cash Hald by Advaniedge Commencal Fnance Limiled 10,800 Nil

Trade Debiors 47,835 21,000
58,635 21000

Less

Amouni o ing tc Ad dge Ci [ Financa Limited Nil Nil
58,635 21,000

Assets subject to fixed charge

Nons

Assets subjact te floating charge

Cash at Bank 30,674 30674

Paity Cash B N
30.682 30674

Unchargad assets

None

d total assets itable for pref: ia] creditors 89,117 51,674

SMJCDR()?A&S&W\QQ o3 /a1 2018



INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
DIRECTORS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A1 - Summary of liabitities

Estimated to
Realise
i total a farp
creditors (carried from page A) 51674
Liabtlitias
Prefarential credilors I n]
[+
Estimated (deficiencyVsurplus 2s regards preferential creditors: 51,674
Estimaled prescribed parl of nel property where applicable (lo carry forward) 0
Q
Estimatad total assets avallable for floating charge holdars 51,674
Debts securad by floaling charges l 0
0
Estimated {deficlency}surptus of assets after floating charges 51674
Estimated prescribed part of nal property where appiicable (bfdown) I ]
0
Total ts avaijlable to sred creditors 51674
Trade Craditors 1,730.688
Paypal 37,816
HMRC - PAYEINI 413,771
HMRC - VAT 12,916
(2 195.191%)
Estimated {deficlency)ysurplus as regards non-preferantial (2 143 517)
creditors {sxcluding any shortfali to floating charge holdars)
Shortfail to floating charge hotders {brought down) 0
0
Estimated (deficiency)surplus as repards creditors (2.143,517)
Issuad and called up capial 1037
{100}
Esti d total {deficlency)/surplus as regards members {2 t43 817}

SEMCW%V&Q o3/ 11| 2018



ameulig

SITWKD ™ oty Vo ¥0o
1

TLWFT g
786 F N36 8137 voishin peoy uoses 000K Xog Od
qigie ALE VD3 UGPUOT TaRS MaN § 5]
BIG 24 061 8655 "¥8S-UQ-PUSIANGS "INUAAY BUGINA |7 SSNOH JSpUEXSHy
VIS XB L 56 SO § NUeAw WH PABUT 1593 QUON Suonesedo 1d
95 G4 143 FPISAL SSaI] HID) PospurS ¢
[o5 3¢ |id Ueisald WIRnDg AR FLILE
59 BB THG UOPDWE REAN WUSHUAL Tt STOUTSRE [ JREDUA
13 Vil GNN [BNI0GBUREAN Ywom0;) PUBK®) $21-GL1
X3 RE 9071 TAFYD SHOK BITUPLINE § GLCK 9Snon P11 PO tae L
¥iE T W93 Y0Pt 164G SADMGRN 18 SUOFENINGALO D Ystug 18
E. UOISTALILICY) PUELIBT) UANBW
f16L" 1 BT WSSO Y Iepesads siuy
FiX TEZ 1011 UGN BN WD} ‘aHLS S3AIGG FALGIENS) oS wintiog Gamnn|
€60 SHZ GOM SUI9H PODMUBII0R REAN TUERG '@RaH Igunu( VOISV AOURUnTIoY |
STr'L 10T V203 UopU0 'PEOY BROLRID 0918 P RLAUANGD 08B0
[TT] 346 TN LOpUDT "SUBLIED) HHSEJUET BY P Buuesp vy
[ BYL €130 SAYSPIOIRIS "OSNOH PIosniy TUHAIG JOUIU0D 51
[TH HIL¥dH Eay GBPLGUICN g YH WG Jeyndina;) seumy el
423 NOE L1 UopuGT T9aNS SR 67 Wh0d SIAA| P Wwos AatrEpnangag]
996 | OH! B¥S MALAISIUD *o BEROH FH UMY -anuoD Burksesad juewieg]
60" SE{ AFD3 YOpUD] 18aNg JRUEdIE] UYOr BSN0H JRjealEL) Loy |
610 ZAAP G132 UOPUG] $DIRDIEA IBROND) 'BAL IMOGIEH (|
ORE AHE G19 POAS "UCIOMO}Y #3N0H Lo
15¥8 52 vi o vopuen “feah Ainqraioong o)
009 6 XNZ A1D3 UOpUOT “PEOH KID §91-Z51 9snoH duey
087 AANE 530 Amdi “peoY uioamoH WkH D en) 16007 WUReIE
526 BHU ENS V0TS eNIEaYD) FENOH SpIEYIBaH G171 35Y1 OLNY X31 - OATOA]
| gve T A1 53 UOPUOT fealis RaMERA S1-11 KRG SIEALINTO ey
905 OHL LON WEYTUON ‘leans [eued LE| Peiku] uawsbBBUTH soussay SAep-3
6} EFEELE KT +15 ﬁEmM
[} H3 | rdH PHISUIE(HI0H PEOH SOPUGLRION wsnoH HYH BUASAS seindos Xy - dieug
106256 1 (ri-Z0FL FIUM)] ¥Z0I EDUDAY OOLE GRETIOE] Ol - NZ] ina) ap Bojjully [9%) DALGTERY
3
198p Jo Junowy |apozysod usim} sseippy 0PI ;0 muey
uassassod sAuwdwion oy Ui Ao padard 16AG BV jO Uor Bunchep pue pue spoch
Jo Addas sy Jo pe w pied B T pur 3) apEs 10 BuxsER| [N "ISBY NG J0pUA SIONHEID B AJUSP PUE SIOIPRID [ BENOL 1AW NoA 2joN

SHOLIQIHD ANVAWOD



e ameubis

(L19EwL 2} webuw f? ol Py
(01
0oL repdes dn pRiEa puE Pl
(L157TwL 2} sarelvi v
o
o {uwop winox) ssaproy freyz Buiieoy o) ifEjOUS
[niapyoy aB1eya Bugmoy) o fejsous Auw Bu|pnoza) $1091pess
(£19°e12) o spredai e anyd
(1617561 T
916z 1¥A - JuNH
LEE'ELR IN3AYd - DUWH
a18'48 (ke
BOS0CL, | LML) Apei)
PLB'LS .. ] £10TeE 0L
0
o |uwony) axjiricr diau Alstoa jau 10 Lied PaqUIEaNd pABWNE]
13 15 walireys Bupeoy e $10a%e po snyd sl usioyep) physwiiey
I
o eaflgys funeoy Ag painoay 90901
71916 Sapioy s01nyd Bugol 10} HRIRAR NISIE (0} DALY
]
0 (Puesuty Alea o)} ageoidde aeym Auadoad 1au jo ped paquasaxd paewisy
ri9 15 d spinfal se angd.
0
[ig USRI [EUIRIRIG
L]
L9 LS [ sBud wau) pay v} w0y per
xd 10} HQTIIEAT NEST I0Y
sanunyy
[ pemanea

SAGEN J0 Amming - 1y
SUIVASV 40 LINIWILVLS SHOLIaN

886} LoV ADNINIOSNI



Broz \. vito e QNJ%KVS_\.;_.%

[LH] 00t el
SRR S IBIVUIS BUIOW
swmyS Muipg 05 0§ 470 $(V] UGINT 'PROY HOOPRID ‘GIEIET JRLISOpU] WMIDEIS | JIUN
GREINGD WeuRry soprD ceor
taamyg Amupio o5 a5 40 ¥ Ui} ‘pROY ¥aope:D 'SIEIST JELISNDUI WNDEIS ') U
Tun3y anga PRy
DAy SaJEYS JO SHma0 |eurucy ayefiobiby SHIBYS Jo Oy {apasisod v} ssa)ppy PO REYS JO HURN

SHITIOHIUYHS ANVANOD




